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SPEC & PRICE LIST

Stickers are included only on white color,
but it has not sticked on the wheel.

■AVAILABLE FINISHES: ,WHITE
■INCLUDES: Center Cap, Aluminum Air Valve
■NUT HOLE DIAMETER：φ30　■Adaptor sold separately
NOTE) Weight can subject to change 
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P.C.D. FACE

WedsSport SA-75R WHITE VERSION 〔1piece〕

HOLE WEIGHTSIZE INSET WHITEBORE
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PRICE［CODE］Projection from
Rim Edge
5.99㎜
5.91㎜
5.99㎜
3.0㎜
5.04㎜

5.0㎜

6.57㎜

4.47㎜

3.19㎜


